

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules."

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 29th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2013.

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

Copy to :

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Advocate

Mr. B. K. Prasad, Advocate

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

p-2/ss