

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2948/2014

BALWAN SINGH . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 81615/2023 - appln. for early hearing)

Date : 09-07-2024 This application (IA 81615/2023)was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. K. Trivedi, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Dr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.
for M/s. Ram Sankar & Co, AOR

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA 81615 OF 2023 - APPLN. FOR EARLY LISTING

This application was mentioned by learned counsel for the appellants for early listing of the matter.

List the matter in the month of November, 2024.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER